
EXHIBITS

EDUCATION Columbus College of Arts and Design

Master of Fine Arts

(forthcoming) Lasher Gallery, Whidbey Center for Arts 

Whidbey, WA

Ohio Wesleyan University

Bachelor of Arts

Inscape Arts, Highwall

Seattle WA

Black Box Gallery, Focus: Landscape and Architecture

Portland OR

Sony Gallery, Excellence in Photography

New York, NY

Inscape Arts, Christmas Show

Seattle WA

Dairy Barn Center for Arts, Wide Open 

Athens OH

Cox Center for Fine Arts, Ohio Arts 

Columbus OH

Beeler Gallery, Before Next There is Now 

Columbus OH

Sommerset Gallery, Sony World Photo Awards 

London UK

Wild Goose Creative, This Place 

Columbus OH

Acock Gallery, Fictions 

Columbus OH

2017

2020

2014

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

• دم مست قلندر• دم مست قلندر• دم مست قلندر

sanwaldeen.com

614.407.5777
Seattle, Washington



RESIDENCIES

GRANTS

AWARDS

FEATURES PUBLICATIONS MEMBERSHIPS

Inscape Arts, Summer Resident 

Seattle WA

Artist Trust, Grants for Artist Projects (GAP) 

Seattle WA

Best Under 30, Wide Open: Excellence in Photography 

Seattle WA

2nd Place National Award, World Photo Organization 

London UK

2019

2018

2018

2017

Communication Arts Waterstone Review Diversify Photo

Wired The Curiosity Cabinet

Fubiz Papercuts

Konbini

C-41

Ain't—Bad

Der Spiegel

AP Magazine

Il Post

Petapixel

My Modern Met

The Phoblographer

2020 2020 2020

2018 2017

2018 2015

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

• دم مست قلندر• دم مست قلندر• دم مست قلندر

sanwaldeen.com

614.407.5777
Seattle, Washington


