## Sanwal Deen • سابول دین

Seattle, Washington

EDUCATION	2017	Master of Fine Arts			
	2014	Ohio Wesleyan University Bachelor of Arts			
EXHIBITS	2020	(forthcoming) Lasher Gallery, Whidbey Center for Arts Whidbey, WA			
	2019	Inscape Arts, Highwall Seattle WA			
	2019	Black Box Gallery, Focus: Landscape and Architecture Portland OR			
	2019	Sony Gallery, <i>Excellence in Photography</i> New York, NY			
	2018	Inscape Arts, Christmas Show Seattle WA			
	2018	Dairy Barn Center for Arts, <i>Wide Open</i> Athens OH			
	2017	Cox Center for Fine Arts, <i>Ohio Arts</i> Columbus OH			
	2017	Beeler Gallery, <i>Before Next There is Now</i> Columbus OH			
	2017	Sommerset Gallery, Sony World Photo Awards London UK			
	2016	Wild Goose Creative, <i>This Place</i> Columbus OH			
	2016	Acock Gallery, Fictions Columbus OH			

sanwaldeen.com 614.407.5777

## Sanwal Deen • سابول دین

Seattle, Washington

RESIDENCIES	2019	Inscape Arts, Summer Resident Seattle WA	
GRANTS	2018	Artist Trust, <i>Grants for Artist Projects (GAP)</i> Seattle WA	
AWARDS 2018		Best Under 30, Wide Open: Excellence in Photography Seattle WA	
	2017	2nd Place National Award, World Photo Organization London UK	

FEATURES		PUBLICATIONS		MEMBERSHIPS		
2020	Communication Arts	2020	Waterstone Review	2020	Diversify Photo	
2018	Wired	2017	The Curiosity Cabinet			
2018	Fubiz	2015	Papercuts			
2018	Konbini					
2018	C-41					
2018	Ain't—Bad					
2017	Der Spiegel					
2017	AP Magazine					
2017	Il Post					
2017	Petapixel					
2017	My Modern Met					
2017	The Phoblographer					

## ، دم مست قلندر • دم مست قلندر • دم مسا